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Christopher Aiello
Ken Aldridge
Gabriel Andrade
loannis Angelou Konstas
Artem Babakhanyan
Floyd Bangerter
Steven Berkowitz
Bassil Boulus
Trey Brabham
Adam Brown
Jonathan Bryan
Adrian Buckley
Bradley Butcher
Joe Cada

Phillip Cadolino
David Caruthers
Walter Chambers
Jason Chung
Matthew Colvin
Alexander Condon
Michael Cordell
Robert Cowen
Pascal Damois

Ha Diep

Mark Dube

Shiva Dudani
Ruslan Dykshteyn
Paul Evans
Martin Finger
Peter Gelencser
Kirill Gerasimov
Ryan Goindoo
Denise Good

Nick Guagenti
Ibrahim Guessous
Stepan Gusak
Mostafa Haidary
Christian Harder
James Hoeland
Benjamin Hunholz
Mark loli

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #26: $1,000 Pot-Limit Omaha
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 986 Remaining Players (at EOD): 100

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $887,400

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 148

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Bayport, NY, US
Pleasant Garden, NC, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Athens, GR

RU

MILL CREEK, WA, US
Little Neck, NY, US
Orange, CA, US
MCCOMB, MS, US
BELLEVUE, WA, US

Red Bank, NJ, US
WESTMINSTER, CO, US
YELLOW SPRINGS, OH, US
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Stonewood, WV, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
DALLAS, TX, US

Sioux City, IA, US

Little Rock, AR, US
Swansea, , GB
PUTEAUX, , FR
HUNTINGTN BCH, CA, US
Newburyport, MA, US
Chicago, IL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
MOUNT SHASTA, CA, US
VIENNA, AT

BUDAPEST, , HU
MOSCOW, , RU

PORT OF SPAIN, TT

Las Vegas, NV, US
WESTERVILLE, OH, US
Blythewood, SC, US
Beaver Falls, PA, US
Guildford, , AT
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US
Walled Lake, MI, US
BAYSIDE, NY, US

46,600
31,700
22,000
29,200
24,000
36,400
33,700
49,700
25,700
26,300
35,500
44,600
6,800
57,800
61,300
20,000
45,500
24,900
16,100
63,300
36,500
58,900
54,800
67,400
40,000
13,600
49,000
19,000
72,200
74,200
45,500
196,000
84,600
22,600
23,900
30,900
54,400
28,100
19,800
37,100
24,500

Amazon /403/9
Amazon /401/7
Amazon /408 /8
Amazon /403 /2
Amazon /418 /2
Amazon/411/2
Amazon /409/9
Amazon /402 /2
Amazon/401/5
Amazon/411/7
Amazon/419/1
Amazon /403 /7
Amazon/411/9
Amazon /402 /3
Amazon/419/4
Amazon/410/1
Amazon /408 /1
Amazon/401/9
Amazon /402 /9
Amazon / 400/ 7
Amazon /409/3
Amazon /417 /1
Amazon / 400/ 4
Amazon/ 416/ 8
Amazon /402 /1
Amazon /417 /5
Amazon/411/4
Amazon/409/6
Amazon /403/8
Amazon /408 /2
Amazon / 401/ 2
Amazon /403/3
Amazon /403/5
Amazon /419 /7
Amazon /418 /7
Amazon /408 /7
Amazon /417 /2
Amazon /402 /6
Amazon /418 /4
Amazon/401/6
Amazon /408 /4
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Adam Johnson
Leon Jones
Joshua Jones
John Kabbaj
Georgios Karavokyris
Thomas Kim

Alan Kim

Peter Klein
Thibaut Klinghammer
Jeffrey Landherr
Joshua Larson

Jan Larsson

Vien Le

Joseph Leung

Jae Lim

Timothy Mcdermott
Calen McNeil
Bobac Medalian
Christopher Meyers
Phillip Mighall
Clinton Monfort
Arthur Morris
Srider Nadarajah
Arthur Nelson
Lars Nickolai
Aaron Overton
Jeffrey Palarino
Yu Peng

Keshava Persad
Felipe Ramos
Thayer Rasmussen
Mason Reagan
Uri Reichenstein
Pedro Rodriguez
Bruce Rosen
James Rubin
Mark Sandness
Nikolai Sears
Mikhail Semin
Shannon Shorr
Ayed Shweihat
Jordan Siegel
Ivaylo Sivinov
Jarred Solomon
Filippos Stavrakis
Brian Strack
Joshua Teno
Jeanmarc Thomas
Sean Troha
Richard Tuhrim
Roman Valerstein
Thorben Vellrath

Norwood, MA, US

NZ

West Des Moines, IA, US
BUSHEY, , GB

Vienna, , GR
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Austin, TX, US
Olympic Vly, CA, US
LAMPERTHIEM, FR
Wentzville, MO, US
Colo Spgs, CO, US

FI

BATON ROUGE, LA, US
Vancouver, BC, CA
DENVER, CO, US

Saint Helena, CA, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
NORTH PALM BEACH, FL, US
Kenmore, NY, US
Brighton, GB

Long Beach, CA, US
COLLEYVILLE, TX, US
Tigard, OR, US
Barnegat, NJ, US

DE

PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
Taoyuen City,, TD

St Johns Village, , US
BR

SAINT PETERSBURG, FL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

Tel Aviv, IL

Ukiah, CA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
Jericho, VT, US
MOORHEAD, MN, US
DAVISBURG, Ml, US
MOSCOW, , RU

Las Vegas, NV, US
FERNDALE, Ml, US
Oceanside, NY, US
Mariya Luzia, BG
JOHANNESBURG, ZA
FOREST HILL, MD, US
Wichita, KS, US

New Baltimore, MI, US
FR

North Olmsted, OH, US
New York, NY, US
NEWTOWN, PA, US
Labenz, , DE

40,700
12,600
31,500
47,300
29,700
60,300
40,100
63,600
42,600
13,800
25,100
69,500
13,700
14,100
73,600
57,400
45,500
24,500
75,300
60,000
173,900
133,000
27,500
76,100
20,800
45,900
16,300
18,800
20,200
81,100
142,000
35,000
100,000
26,500
23,500
30,600
51,200
40,600
44,700
26,900
15,700
28,900
192,900
68,600
141,500
17,600
60,000
42,000
90,800
141,700
98,100
17,700

Amazon /417 /7
Amazon /417 /9
Amazon /417 /3
Amazon/411/5
Amazon/410/3
Amazon/401/4
Amazon /402 /8
Amazon / 400/ 8
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon/418/3
Amazon /416 /5
Amazon /416 /3
Amazon /400/9
Amazon /402 /7
Amazon /403 /6
Amazon/400/1
Amazon / 400/ 3
Amazon/410/5
Amazon /408 /5
Amazon/409/8
Amazon /418/8
Amazon /401/8
Amazon/ 416/ 4
Amazon/410/9
Amazon/416/6
Amazon / 400/ 2
Amazon/409/1
Amazon /402 /4
Amazon/419/2
Amazon/410/6
Amazon/401/3
Amazon/400/6
Amazon /402 /5
Amazon /409 /7
Amazon /409 /2
Amazon/401/1
Amazon/416/1
Amazon /408 /6
Amazon/411/6
Amazon /416 /7
Amazon/419/8
Amazon /417 /8
Amazon /403 /1
Amazon /408 /3
Amazon /418 /5
Amazon/419/9
Amazon/411/3
Amazon/410/2
Amazon /418 /9
Amazon/419/3
Amazon/410/8
Amazon/419/5



94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Marcel Vonk
Ammon Warner
Tom West
Stephen Whitaker
Dawn Wilensky
Wei Yeh

Colin York

UTRECHT, , NL

South Jordan, UT, US
LOS ALTOS, CA, US
Shepherdsville, KY, US
Atlantic City, NJ, US
Concord, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

9,600
47,600
51,600
42,100
90,100
14,900
34,500

Amazon/410/4
Amazon / 400/ 5
Amazon /416 /9
Amazon /409 /4
Amazon /418 /6
Amazon/411/8
Amazon /416 /2



